Mid Hudson Kennel Association
Sunday, October 16, 2016

Judge:

Don Skibniewski

T2B

Jump Height= 8

8007
8001
8003
8004
8005

Jump Height= 12

12013
12015
12002

12004
12018

Jump Height= 16

16008
16010
16012
16013
16014
16027
16002
16007

Jump Height= 20

20021
20022
20001
20004
20006
20008
20010
20011
20016
20018
20019
20020
20026
20027

#ofdogs 5
28 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

728 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz
28 Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

™28 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

28 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

#ofdogs 5
28> Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
28 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

™8 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
™8 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

T2B

#ofdogs 8
8P Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

280 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
28> Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28> Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

287 Gem, Australian Shepherd, Donna Legg

™8 Spring, All American, Susan Houle

™28 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

#of dogs 14

28" Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger
T28° Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
™8 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

28 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

™8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

28 \Nizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

28 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

™8 | ucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

28 Ember, Border Collie, John Green

28 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

™8 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

™28 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

28 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24001 28 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24002 28 L jli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

24004 28 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Judge: Don Skibniewski

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2

4003 AXPAMagnus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Gatto
Chinery

4001 AXPB. Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 11

8006 AXPA \Willie, All American, Susan Sedlak
8001 AXA - Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz
8002 AA vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8007 A8 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8008 P8 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
8009 MXPB Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8010 M8 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8011 M8 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti
8003 AX8 - Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

8004 M8 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8005 A8 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Jump Height= 12
12001 AXA
12002 WA

#of dogs 16
Izzy, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

12009 MPB Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

12010 MXPB Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

12011 M8 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12012 M8 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

12013 AXPB Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

12014 M8 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

12015 AXPB Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

12016 M8 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

12003 A8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

12004 A8 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan

12005 A8 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

12006 A8 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



12007
12008

Jump Height= 16

16008
16026
16001
16002
16021
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017

16018
16019
16027
16028
16005
16006
16007
16025

Jump Height= 20

20021
20035
20001
20002
20003
20032
20022
20034
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20013

Mid Hudson Kennel Association
Sunday, October 16, 2016

M8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
M8 |ina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

#of dogs 21
MXPA - Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

AXPAMorgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
MA  Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
A Spring, All American, Susan Houle

M Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas Vohnoutka
A8 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

P8 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

M8 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
M8 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
M8 Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

P8 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum

M8 Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

P8 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

AXPB Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John

M8 Pyffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan

AXPB Gem, Australian Shepherd, Donna Legg

AXPB Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

A8 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
M8 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
A8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

M8 Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell

#of dogs 25

MPA Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger
APA Bryn, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell

MA - Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

MA Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M Wilson

MA - Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin

A Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

AXPBEli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
MPBEZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

M8 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

M8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

M8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

M8 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

A8 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

M8 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

M8 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

M8 | ucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

M8 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

20014 A8 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20015 A8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20016 A8 Ember, Border Collie, John Green

20017 ME  Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

20018 MB  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20019 M8 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20020 M8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20033 M8 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24001 AXA Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24002 A8 Ljli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

24005 A8 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Judge: Don Skibniewski

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

16029

16 #of dogs 1

NA8 - Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Sopp

Jump Height =

20025
20026

20 #ofdogs 2

NAB - Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M Wilson
NA8 - Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Judge:

Don Skibniewski

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12017 97 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John Svenningsen
12018 oA Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16020 OA  Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 1
20023 %A Larkin, Border Collie, Carl Specht
Judge: Don Skibniewski

Premier Standard

Jump Height =
PADP Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8007

8 #ofdogs 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Sunday, October 16, 2016

8009 PADP Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter
8010 PADP Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8011 PADP Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12013 PADP Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16007 PAD - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8

20005 PAD  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20006 PAD Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
20007 PAD - Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
20015 PAD  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
20017 PAD - Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
20018 PAD  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20019 PAD - Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20020 PAD Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24002 PAD | jli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

20018 PD  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20019 PD - Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20020 PD - Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24002 PD - Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Judge: Don Skibniewski

Judge: Don Skibniewski

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 4

8007 PP Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8009 PP Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8010 PIDP Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8011 PIDP Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12013 PIP Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16007 D Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8
20006 PD Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20007 PP Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20014 P Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

20015 P
20017 P

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4001

AJPB

Jump Height =

8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005

AJPA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

12014
12002

12017
12010

12011
12012
12013
12015
12016

12001
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

4 #of dogs 1

Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8 #ofdogs 11

Willie, All American, Susan Sedlak

Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

12 #of dogs 16

Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John Svenningsen

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Izzy, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12008

AXJB

Jump Height =

16002
16021
16025
16008
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017

16018
16019
16026
16027
16028
16005
16006
16007

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20021
20034
20002
20008
20022
20030
20001
20004
20005
20006
20007
20009
20010
20011
20013
20014

20015
20016

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Mid Hudson Kennel Association
Sunday, October 16, 2016

Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

16 #ofdogs 20

Spring, All American, Susan Houle

Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas Vohnoutka
Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John
Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
Gem, Australian Shepherd, Donna Legg
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20 #ofdogs 24

Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger
EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M Wilson
Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Ember, Border Collie, John Green

<

20017 A8 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

20018 AXB - Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20019 A8 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20020 M8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20029 M8 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
20033 AXB Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley

<

<

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24001 A Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24002 AXB L jli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24005 B Epbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Judge: Don Skibniewski

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16023 NAP - Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16024 NAP Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
16029 NAB Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Sopp

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2

20026 NAB - Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20027 NAB - Capture, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle
Judge: Don Skibniewski

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1

4003 0% Magnus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Gatto
Chinery

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12018 O Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16001 OAJ " Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

16020 OA " Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 6

20031 0% Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

20003 OA Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin

20023 OAl | arkin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

20025 OA - Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M Wilson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Mid Hudson Kennel Association
Sunday, October 16, 2016

20028 OA Chant, Border Collie, Debra Percenti
20032 OAl Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24004 OA Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



